MAJHI

PAIRYAR

MAINALI

CHAUDHARY

TAMANG

KHATRI

KUNWAR

MAHATO KOIRI

MAHATO NUNIYA

SADA

THARU

BUDHA MAGAR

TAMANG

BK

SUBASH

SUBASH

HARI PRASAD

KIRAN

PHUL MAN

LILA BAHADUR

NIL BAHADUR

JUNG BAHADUR

MANOI

SHAMBHU

CHIRANIJIBI

KHADAKBIR

BUDDHIMAN

MAN PRASAD

07289618

07563177

06699108

06767644

10237362

07161897

06819310

05619149

07833683

05818911

08381610

06271669

07978957

08540140




